



Premier Inn

Allergy Information Guide Information:

Hello, welcome to our allergy information guide which is designed to help you make decisions on the food and drink that you order. As our menus do not include all ingredients, please use the allergy information guide to choose suitable dishes for you to eat and enjoy. Our allergen information guide declares allergens intentionally added only; **we cannot say that any dish on our menus is "free-from" any allergen**, but only that it does not contain that allergen as an ingredient. Our allergen information sheet **does not** include any “**may contains**” information where provided by our suppliers. Our kitchens also handle numerous ingredients and allergens and whilst we have strict controls in place to reduce the risk of contamination, unfortunately, it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% allergen free. There is also significant risk of cross contamination from our fryers. Please note that our dishes are listed as the allergens for the base dish with any options declared separately. Please check sides and upgrades for a complete list of the allergens within your dish.

Please let a member of our team know if you have an allergy or sensitivity to any ingredient even if you have dined with us before as ingredients may be substituted or changed at short notice.

Our allergen information covers the following major allergens: **Celery, Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat including varieties such as Spelt and Khorasan (Kamut); Rye, Barley, Oats), Crustaceans, Egg, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya, Sulphites (over 10ppm) and Nuts (specifically Almond, Brazil, Cashew, Hazelnut, Macadamia (Queensland nut) , Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut) and products thereof.**

Items that are added as a choice, upgrade or addition must be checked and the allergen information considered in addition to the main meal.

Our vegan dishes are made to a vegan recipe, but we cannot guarantee that they are suitable for those with MILK or EGG allergies. Please speak to your server if you any dietary requirements.

We take care in producing this allergy information guide for you and work closely with the suppliers of our products to ensure data is accurate. This information may change at any time so please check with us for up to date information.

All calories stated are approximate and based on average portion sizes. Nutritional Information may vary depending on seasonal ingredients, supplier updates, or slight changes in our recipes. Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

KEY FOR PREMIER INN ALLERGY INFORMATION GUIDE

- V** Suitable for vegetarians
- VE** Suitable for vegetarians/ vegans



Premier Inn



Breakfast Baps

BACON BAP

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Rye, Wheat), Milk

May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley), Sesame

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	1601 kJ / 382 kcal	15.8 g	8.0 g	41.4 g	4.7 g	17.2 g	2.36 g

FRIED EGG BAP - **V**

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Rye, Wheat), Egg, Milk

May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley), Sesame

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	1638 kJ / 391 kcal	18.2 g	7.4 g	41.2 g	4.4 g	14.4 g	0.99 g

SAUSAGE BAP

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Rye, Wheat), Milk, Sulphite

May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley), Sesame

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	2394 kJ / 573 kcal	31.6 g	13.8 g	49.7 g	5.8 g	21.2 g	1.99 g

VEGGIE SAUSAGE BAP - **V**

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Rye, Wheat), Milk, Soya

May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley), Celery, Mustard, Sesame, Sulphite

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	1923 kJ / 460 kcal	20.9 g	6.4 g	47.5 g	5.6 g	16.4 g	2.08 g

Bap Sauces

Add HP Sauce 30ml - **VE** **V**

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Barley, Rye)

May Contain: No major allergens

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	150 kJ / 35 kcal	0.0 g	0.0 g	8.5 g	6.9 g	0.3 g	0.36 g

Add Tomato Ketchup 30ml - **VE** **V**

Contains: Celery

May Contain: No major allergens

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	131 kJ / 31 kcal	0.0 g	0.0 g	7.0 g	6.8 g	0.4 g	0.54 g

Nibbles

CHICKEN WINGS WITH BBQ DIP (per 2 wings)

Contains: No major allergens

May Contain: No major allergens

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	631 kJ / 151 kcal	7.6 g	1.8 g	5.6 g	4.0 g	15.1 g	0.67 g

MINI CHICKEN BITES (per piece)**Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat)****May Contain: No major allergens**

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	85 kJ / 20 kcal	1.0 g	0.2 g	1.3 g	0.0 g	1.5 g	0.06 g

NACHOS & SALSA (per portion) -**VE V****Contains: No major allergens****May Contain: Soya**

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	623 kJ / 148 kcal	6.1 g	0.6 g	20.6 g	1.1 g	2.2 g	0.51 g

SIDE SALAD -**VE V****Contains: Mustard, Sulphite****May Contain: No major allergens**

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	177 kJ / 42 kcal	1.1 g	0.1 g	5.8 g	4.7 g	1.4 g	0.17 g

SKIN-ON CHIPS (per 100g) -**VE V****Contains: No major allergens****May Contain: No major allergens**

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	660 kJ / 157 kcal	7.0 g	0.5 g	20.7 g	0.8 g	2.1 g	0.55 g

Sandwiches

BLT SANDWICH FILLING**Contains: Egg, Milk, Mustard****May Contain: No major allergens**

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	195 kJ / 47 kcal	3.4 g	1.2 g	1.1 g	0.9 g	2.7 g	0.42 g

ADD MALTED BROWN BREAD -**VE V****Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Barley, Wheat)****May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Oats, Rye), Soya**

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	100 kJ / 24 kcal	0.2 g	0.0 g	4.3 g	0.2 g	0.9 g	0.07 g

ADD WHITE BREAD -**VE V****Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat)****May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley, Oats, Rye), Soya**

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	100 kJ / 24 kcal	0.3 g	0.1 g	4.4 g	0.3 g	0.8 g	0.09 g

CHEDDAR CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH FILLING -**V****Contains: Milk****May Contain: No major allergens**

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	187 kJ / 45 kcal	3.7 g	2.3 g	0.7 g	0.7 g	2.1 g	0.16 g

ADD MALTED BROWN BREAD -**VE V****Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Barley, Wheat)****May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Oats, Rye), Soya**

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	100 kJ / 24 kcal	0.2 g	0.0 g	4.3 g	0.2 g	0.9 g	0.07 g

ADD WHITE BREAD -**VE V****Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat)****May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley, Oats, Rye), Soya**

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	100 kJ / 24 kcal	0.3 g	0.1 g	4.4 g	0.3 g	0.8 g	0.09 g

EGG MAYO SANDWICH FILLING - V*Contains: Egg, Milk, Mustard**May Contain: No major allergens*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	128 kJ / 31 kcal	2.7 g	0.9 g	0.5 g	0.3 g	1.1 g	0.09 g

ADD MALTED BROWN BREAD - VE V*Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Barley, Wheat)**May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Oats, Rye), Soya*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	100 kJ / 24 kcal	0.2 g	0.0 g	4.3 g	0.2 g	0.9 g	0.07 g

ADD WHITE BREAD - VE V*Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat)**May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley, Oats, Rye), Soya*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	100 kJ / 24 kcal	0.3 g	0.1 g	4.4 g	0.3 g	0.8 g	0.09 g

GRILLED CHICKEN & MAYO SANDWICH FILLING*Contains: Egg, Milk, Mustard**May Contain: No major allergens*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	226 kJ / 54 kcal	3.1 g	0.9 g	0.6 g	0.3 g	5.9 g	0.29 g

ADD MALTED BROWN BREAD - VE V*Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Barley, Wheat)**May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Oats, Rye), Soya*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	100 kJ / 24 kcal	0.2 g	0.0 g	4.3 g	0.2 g	0.9 g	0.07 g

ADD WHITE BREAD - VE V*Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat)**May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley, Oats, Rye), Soya*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	100 kJ / 24 kcal	0.3 g	0.1 g	4.4 g	0.3 g	0.8 g	0.09 g

HAM & TOMATO SANDWICH FILLING*Contains: Milk**May Contain: No major allergens*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	127 kJ / 30 kcal	1.5 g	0.8 g	0.8 g	0.8 g	3.2 g	0.29 g

ADD MALTED BROWN BREAD - VE V*Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Barley, Wheat)**May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Oats, Rye), Soya*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	100 kJ / 24 kcal	0.2 g	0.0 g	4.3 g	0.2 g	0.9 g	0.07 g

ADD WHITE BREAD - VE V*Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat)**May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley, Oats, Rye), Soya*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	100 kJ / 24 kcal	0.3 g	0.1 g	4.4 g	0.3 g	0.8 g	0.09 g

Crisps

Cheese & Onion Crisps - V*Contains: Milk**May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley, Wheat), Celery, Mustard, Soya*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	932 kJ / 223 kcal	12.0 g	0.9 g	25.2 g	1.2 g	2.5 g	0.54 g

Prawn Cocktail Crisps - V*Contains: No major allergens**May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley, Wheat), Celery, Milk, Mustard, Soya*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	960 kJ / 230 kcal	13.1 g	1.1 g	24.3 g	0.9 g	2.8 g	0.54 g

Salt & Vinegar Crisps - V*Contains: No major allergens**May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley, Wheat), Celery, Milk, Mustard, Soya*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	975 kJ / 234 kcal	13.9 g	1.1 g	23.7 g	0.5 g	2.7 g	0.73 g

Salted Crisps - V*Contains: No major allergens**May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley, Wheat), Celery, Milk, Mustard, Soya*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	975 kJ / 234 kcal	13.9 g	1.1 g	23.7 g	0.5 g	2.7 g	0.73 g

Pizza

HAWAIIAN BBQ PIZZA (per slice)*Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Milk**May Contain: No major allergens*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	522 kJ / 124 kcal	3.8 g	2.0 g	15.9 g	4.6 g	6.3 g	0.63 g

MARGHERITA PIZZA (per slice) - V*Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Milk**May Contain: No major allergens*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	397 kJ / 94 kcal	3.3 g	1.9 g	11.6 g	0.7 g	4.4 g	0.41 g

PEPPERONI PIZZA (per slice)*Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Milk**May Contain: No major allergens*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	532 kJ / 127 kcal	6.2 g	2.8 g	11.6 g	0.7 g	5.8 g	0.70 g

VEGGIE PIZZA (per slice) - V*Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Milk**May Contain: No major allergens*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	449 kJ / 107 kcal	3.8 g	1.9 g	12.9 g	1.8 g	4.7 g	0.41 g

Desserts

BROWNIE PIECE - V*Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Egg, Milk, Soya**May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley, Oats), Sulphite, Tree Nuts (Almond, Hazelnut, Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut)*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	782 kJ / 186 kcal	7.4 g	3.7 g	27.3 g	18.5 g	2.1 g	0.25 g

LEMON AND RASPBERRY SEMIFREDDO (per 2 pieces) - VE V*Contains: Soya, Sulphite**May Contain: No major allergens*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	722 kJ / 173 kcal	10.3 g	6.0 g	19.5 g	12.6 g	0.5 g	0.09 g

Fruit

BANANA (per fruit) - **VE** **V**

Contains: No major allergens *May Contain: No major allergens*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	513 kJ / 121 kcal	0.4 g	0.1 g	27.4 g	24.7 g	1.4 g	0.00 g

CLEMENTINE (per fruit)

Contains: No major allergens *May Contain: No major allergens*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	169 kJ / 40 kcal	0.1 g	0.0 g	8.7 g	8.7 g	0.9 g	0.01 g

GREEN APPLE (per fruit) - **VE** **V**

Contains: No major allergens *May Contain: No major allergens*

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	322 kJ / 77 kcal	0.7 g	0.1 g	14.9 g	14.9 g	0.8 g	0.00 g

Drinks Menu

Allergy



Allergy Information Guide Information:

Hello, welcome to our allergy information guide which is designed to help you make decisions on the food and drink that you order. As our menus do not include all ingredients, please use the allergy information guide to choose suitable dishes for you to eat and enjoy. Our allergen information guide declares allergens intentionally added only; **we cannot say that any dish on our menus is "free-from" any allergen**, but only that it does not contain that allergen as an ingredient. Our allergen information sheet **does not** include any **"may contains"** information where provided by our suppliers. Our kitchens also handle numerous ingredients and allergens and whilst we have strict controls in place to reduce the risk of contamination, unfortunately, it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% allergen free. There is also significant risk of cross contamination from our fryers.

Please let a member of our team know if you have an allergy or sensitivity to any ingredient even if you have dined with us before as ingredients may be substituted or changed at short notice.

Our allergen information covers the following major allergens: **Celery, Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat including varieties such as Spelt and Khorasan (Kamut); Rye, Barley, Oats), Crustaceans, Egg, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya, Sulphites (over 10ppm) and Nuts (specifically Almond, Brazil, Cashew, Hazelnut, Macadamia (Queensland nut) , Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut)** and products thereof.

Items that are added as a choice, upgrade or addition must be checked and the allergen information considered in addition to the main meal.

Our vegan dishes are made to a vegan recipe, but we cannot guarantee that they are suitable for those with MILK or EGG allergies. Please speak to your server if you any dietary requirements.

We take care in producing this allergy information guide for you and work closely with the suppliers of our products to ensure data is accurate. This information may change at any time so please check with us for up to date information.

KEY FOR PREMIER INN ALLERGY INFORMATION GUIDE

Y	The allergen is present
C	Risk of cross-contamination



Product Description	Allergens Present																	
	Cereal Containing Gluten																	
	Wheat Products	Rye Products	Barley Products	Oat Products	Soya products	Egg products	Milk products	Fish Products	Crustacean Products	Mollusc Products	Sulphite Products	Sesame Products	Celery Products	Mustard Products	Peanut Products	Lupin Products	Tree Nuts Products	Tree Nut Source (if present)
COCKTAILS																		
APEROL SPRITZ											Y							
HUGO SPRITZ											Y							
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI											Y							
PINA COLADA																		
RHUBARB & RASPBERRY GIN SOUR																		
TROPICAL WOO WOO																		
ESPRESSO MARTINI																		
CLASSIC MOJITO																		
MOCKTAILS																		
RASPBERRY DAQUIRI																		
CHERRY BLOSSOM SPRITZ																		
SHOTS																		
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM							Y											
HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL COGNAC																		
JER JOSE CUERVO GOLD																		
TEQUILA ROSE							Y											
SPIRITS																		
GIN																		
JJ LONDON DRY GIN																		
JJ PINK GIN																		
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN																		
WHITLEY NEILL DISTILLERS CUT GIN																		
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY GIN																		
HENDRICKS																		
WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB GIN																		
GORDONS GIN																		
GORDONS PINK GIN																		
VODKA																		
JJ ARTISANAL VODKA																		
JJ RASPBERRY VODKA																		
ABSOLUT® ORIGINAL																		
ABSOLUT® PASSIONFRUIT																		
SMIRNOFF RED																		
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI																		

Product Description	Cereal Containing Gluten				Allergens Present														
	Wheat Products	Rye Products	Barley Products	Oat Products	Soya products	Egg products	Milk products	Fish Products	Crustacean Products	Mollusc Products	Sulphite Products	Sesame Products	Celery Products	Mustard Products	Peanut Products	Lupin Products	Tree Nuts Products	Tree Nut Source (if present)	
WHISKEY/WHISKY																			
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY																			
GLENFIDDICH MALT 12 YO																			
TALISKER																			
JACK DANIELS NO.7																			
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE HONEY																			
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH IRISH WHISKEY																			
TULLEMORE D.E.W IRISH WHISKEY																			
RUM																			
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA SUPERIOR WHITE RUM																			
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM																			
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM																			
DEAD MANS FINGER SPICED RUM																			
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED																			
MALIBU																			
MIXERS - SEE PACKAGING LABEL FOR ALLERGENS																			
PACKAGED COCKTAILS (SPIRIT & MIXER CANS) - SEE PACKAGING LABEL FOR ALLERGENS																			
DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER																			
GUINNESS			Y																
SMITHWICKS PALE ALE			Y																
CARLSBERG			Y																
HOP HOUSE 13			Y																
ROCKSHORE IRISH LAGER			Y																
ROCKSHORE APPLE CIDER											Y								
PACKAGED BEER & CIDER / LOW & NO - SEE PACKAGING LABEL FOR ALLERGENS																			
HOUSE SODAS & ICED TEAS																			
ELDERFLOWER																			
RASPBERRY																			
PASSIONFRUIT																			

Product Description	Allergens Present																	
	Cereal Containing Gluten																	
	Wheat Products	Rye Products	Barley Products	Oat Products	Soya products	Egg products	Milk products	Fish Products	Crustacean Products	Mollusc Products	Sulphite Products	Sesame Products	Celery Products	Mustard Products	Peanut Products	Lupin Products	Tree Nuts Products	Tree Nut Source (if present)
PACKAGED SOFT DRINKS - SEE PACKAGING LABEL FOR ALLERGENS																		
PACKAGED KIDS DRINKS - SEE PACKAGING LABEL FOR ALLERGY INFORMATION																		
HOT DRINKS																		
LATTE							Y											
CAPPUCCINO							Y											
AMERICANO BLACK							C											
AMERICANO WHITE (+ 95ML SEMI SKIMMED MILK)							Y											
ESPRESSO							C											
ESPRESSO							C											
HOT CHOCOLATE							Y											
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CREAM							Y											
PG TIPS ENGLISH BREAKFAST (BLACK)																		
PG TIPS PEPPERMINT HERBAL																		
PG TIPS RASBERRY HERBAL																		
PG TIPS GREEN TEA																		
PG TIPS EARL GREY																		
PG TIPS DECAF																		
ALPRO SOYA DRINK					Y													
WHOLE/SEMI SKIMMED MILK							Y											
FLAVHAVANS BARISTA OAT DRINK				Y														
COFFE SYRUPS																		
SWEETBIRD VANILLA SUGAR FREE SYRUP																		
SWEETBIRD HAZELNUT SUGAR FREE SYRUP																		
SWEETBIRD SALTED CARAMEL SUGAR FREE SYRUP																		
AFTER DINNER DRINKS																		
IRISH COFFEE							Y											
BAILEYS LATTE							Y											

Product Description	Allergens Present																	
	Cereal Containing Gluten																	
	Wheat Products	Rye Products	Barley Products	Oat Products	Soya products	Egg products	Milk products	Fish Products	Crustacean Products	Mollusc Products	Sulphite Products	Sesame Products	Celery Products	Mustard Products	Peanut Products	Lupin Products	Tree Nuts Products	Tree Nut Source (if present)
WINES																		
WHITE																		
THE NED, SAUVIGNON BLANC											Y							
JACK RABBIT PINOT GRIGIO											Y							
JAM SHED CHARDONNAY						Y	Y	Y			Y							
CATARRATTO PINOT GRIGIO											Y							
SAUVIGNON BLANC, LOS ANDES DE PAZ											Y							
PINOT GRIGIO, TERRE DI MARIO											Y							
CHARDONNAY, TALINGA PARK											Y							
SAUVIGNON BLANC, HUDSON LANE											Y							
ROSE																		
DIAMARINE, PROVENCE ROSÉ											Y							
VINO POMONA ROSATO											Y							
JER JACK RABBIT WHITE ZINF											Y							
MUD HOUSE, SAUVIGNON ROSÉ											Y							
PIERRE CHAINIER, ROSÉ D'ANJOU											Y							
RED																		
CAMPO VIEJO, RIOJA											Y							
JAM SHED SHIRAZ						Y	Y				Y							
STEAKMAKER MALBEC											Y							
VISTAMAR MATINAL MERLOT											Y							
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LOS ANDES DE PAZ											Y							
MERLOT, KOLINAS											Y							
SHIRAZ, TALINGA PARK											Y							
MALBEC, PABLO Y											Y							
SPARKLING																		
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, BARON DE VILLEBOERG											Y							
SETTE BELLO PROSECCO DOC											Y							
VINA POMONA PROSECCO FOR ONE											Y							
CA' NOMBOLI FRIZZANTE											Y							
BAROCCO PROSECCO FOR ONE											Y							
BAROCCO PROSECCO FOR ONE											Y							

Product Description	Allergens Present																	
	Cereals Containing Gluten																	
	Wheat Products	Rye Products	Barley Products	Oat Products	Soya products	Egg products	Milk products	Fish Products	Crustacean Products	Mollusc Products	Sulphite Products	Sesame Products	Celery Products	Mustard Products	Peanut Products	Lupin Products	Tree Nuts Products	Tree Nut Source (if present)
CARLING	Y		Y															
COORS LIGHT DRAUGHT	Y		Y															
CRUZCAMPO DRAUGHT			Y															
MADRI EXCEPCIONAL	Y		Y															
BIRRA MORETTI			Y															
GUINNESS			Y															
STRONGBOW ORIGINAL											Y							
INCH'S CIDER											Y							
SHARPS ATLANTIC PALE ALE	Y		Y															
HEINEKEN			Y															
TENNENTS LAGER	Y		Y															
BELHAVEN BEST			Y															